N7700A Photonic
Application Suite
Version 3
2
The N7700A Photonic Application
Suite is a collection of advanced and
basic software tools for making optical
measurements, controlling fiberoptic

TLS (81600B or
81960A/40A/80A) N7788B
License Ordering Information
Model Description
N7700A-100 IL/PDL (Insertion Loss/Polarization Dependent Loss
measurement engine
N7700A-101 Filter/Multiplexer analysis
N7700A-102 Fast spectral loss measurement engine
N7700A-200 Photonic Foundation Library - single user license
Agilent Email Updates
Get the latest information on the
products and applications you select.